
C
u
e

n
ta

  P
ú
b

lic
a

  2
0
2

0 
E

S
T

A
D

O
 D
E

 A
C

T
IV

ID
A

D
E

S
  C

O
M

P
A

R
A

T
IV

O
 

( C
ifr

a
s
  e

n
  P

e
so

s
)  

S
IS

T
E

M
A

  D
E

S
C

E
N

T
R

A
L
IZ

A
D

O
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L
 D

IF
 D
E

 S
A
N

 F
E

L
IP

E
 D

E
L

 P
R

O
G

R
E

S
O

 3
0
3
0
 	

D
E

L
 1

 D
E

 E
N

E
R

O
 A

L
  3

1
 D

E
 D
IC

IE
M

B
R

E
 D

E
  2

0
2
0
   

V
a

ri
a
ci

ó
n
  (

6
)  
 

Im
po

rt
e
 	
1

 
 

()
D

O
 

0
.0

0
 

10
0 

00
 

74
.5

6 , 

0.
00

 

d 
8 

0
  0

0 

0
.0

0 

ry 2
2
.5

6 
2

6
70

 

7,
4

0 

-3
5.

4
2 

8 
ddd^ 

8 8 E 
ddcid 

8 8 8 8 d 8 8 
dodd 

8 
-2

85
,8

73
.5

7 

0.
0 0

 

0.
0 0

 

0.
00

 

0.
00

 

4,
70

5.
55

 

17
9,

4
04

.8
8 

-4
6
9
,9

8
4
0
0
 

0.
00

 

-2
,4

36
.6

51
  

-2
,4

36
.6

5
 

0.
00

 

0.
00

 

6
,2

0
3
,8

7
4
.7

8
 

to 

22
8,

3
3 0

9
1

 

0
.0

0 

0.
00

 

0
.0

0
 

-7
,7

99
,0

0
 

do 0  

N 

O O 
•-• 	• 
O E ,-4  

0
0

0
 

6
1

,2
0
0
 00

 

2,
29

6,
62

8.
00

 

0.
0

0
 

O 

0
.0

0
1 

22

,, 443

366

:66 5 1
 

8 

24
,3

8
0
,2

6
4.

6
5 

23
,0

8
1
, 9

12
.3

8 

19
,0

57
,0

51
.9

9 

,- 
171W 

cr 	u, 

1 

o 

888E8. " .8 
o cid 

2
0

2
0

 (
5
)  
 

Im
p
o
rt

e  
 

8 

0.
00

 

0.
0 0

 

4,
7
0
5
5
5
 

2
40

,6
0
4
8
8
 

1,
82

6
,6

44
.0

0 

0.
0

0
 0 

2
8
,5

12
,1

85
,0

0
 

0
.0

0
 

0.
0

0
 

ao
o  

0.
00

  

30
,5

8
4

,1
39

.4
3 

2
9

,8
0

5
,8

46
.9

1
 

25
,9

98
,5

6 7
.8

7 . 

I 

m
0
 

0.
00

 

0.
00

 

2 0
 

2
9
7
,9

94
,9

0
 

0
.0

0
 

8 
0 1 ' 

0
0
'0

  

0
0
'0  0 0 

C
u
e
nt

a
  (

3)
 	

I 	
C

o
n

ce
p
to

  (4
)  

IN
G

R
E

S
O

S
 Y
 O

T
R

O
S

 B
E

N
E

F
IC

IO
S

 

IN
G

R
E

S
O

S
 D

E
 G

E
S

T
IÓ

N
 

Im
pu

es
to

s  

C
uo

ta
s  

y  
A

po
rt

ac
io

ne
s  

de
  S

eg
ur

id
ad

 S
oc

ia
l 

C
on

tr
ib

uc
io

ne
s  

de
  M

ej
or

as
  

D
er

ec
ho

s  

P
ro

du
ct

os
  

A
p

ro
ve

ch
am

ie
nt

o
s  

In
gr

es
os

  p
or

  V
en

ta
  d

e  
B

ie
ne

s  
y  

P
re

st
ac

ió
n  

d
e
  S

er
vi

ci
o

s  

In
gr

es
os

  n
o  

C
om

p
re

n  
e
n
  lo

s  
n
u
m

er
al

es
  a

n
te

ri
or

es
  c

au
sa

do
s  

en
  E

ie
r  

A
nt
 P

en
di

en
te

s  
de

  
Li

q u
id

ac
ió

n  
o
  P

a
go

  

P
A

R
T

IC
IP

A
C

IO
N

E S
,  A

P
O

R
T

A
C

IO
N

E
S

,  T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

E
N

C
I A

S
,  A

S
IG

N
A

C
IO

N
E

S
,  

S
U

B
S

ID
IO

S
 Y
 O

T
R

A
S

 A
Y

U
D

A
S

 

P
ar

tic
ip

ac
io

ne
s,

  A
po

rt
a

c
io

ne
s,

  C
o

nv
en

io
s,

  I
n

ce
nt

iv
os

  D
er

iv
a

do
s  

de
  la

  C
o

la
bo

ra
ci

ón
  

F
is

ca
l y

  F
on

do
s  

D
is

tin
to

s  
de

  

T
ra

ns
fe

re
nc

ia
s,

  A
si

g
na

ci
on

es
,  S

u
bs

id
io

s  
y  

S
u

bv
en

ci
o

ne
s,

  y
  P

en
si

on
es

  y
  J

u
bi

la
ci

o
n

es
  

O
T

R
O

S
 IN

G
R

E
S

O
S

 Y
 B

E
N

E
F

IC
IO

S
 

In
gr

es
os

  F
in

an
ci

er
os

  

In
cr

em
en

to
  p

or
  V

a
ria

ci
ó

n
  d

e  
In

ve
nt

a
do

s  

D
is

m
in

uc
ió

n  
d
e
l
 

E
xc

es
o  

de
  E

st
im

ac
io

ne
s  

p
o
r  

P
ér

di
da

  o
  D

et
er

io
ro

  u
  O

bs
o

le
sc

en
ci

a  

D
is

m
in

uc
ió

n  
de
l
 

E
xc

es
o  

d
e

  P
ro

vi
si

on
es

  

O
tr

os
  I
n
g

re
so

s  
y  

B
en

ef
ic

io
s  

V
ar

io
s  

T
ot

a
l d

e
  I

n
g
re

so
s  

y
  O

tr
o
s  

B
e

n
ef

ic
io

s  
(7

)  

G
A

S
T

O
S

 Y
 O

T
R

A
S

 P
É

R
D

I
D

A
S

 
 

G
A

S
T
O

S
 D
E

 F
U

N
C

IO
N

A
M

IE
N

T
O

 

S
E

R
V

IC
IO

S
 P
E

R
S

O
N

A
LE

S
 

M
A

T
E

R
IA

LE
S

 Y
 S

U
M

IN
IS

T
R

O
S

 

S
E

R
V

IC
IO

S
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L E

S
 
 

T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

E
N

C
IA

S
,  A

S
IG

N
A

C
IO

N
E

S
,  S

U
B

S
ID

IO
S

,  Y
 O

T
R

A
S

 A
Y

U
D

A
S

 

T
ra

ns
fe

re
nc

ia
s  

In
te

rn
as

  y
  A

si
gn

ac
io

ne
s  

a
l
 

S
ec

to
r  

P
úb

lic
o  

T
ra

ns
fe

re
n

ci
a

s  
a

l  R
es

to
  d

e
l
 

S
ec

to
r  

pú
bl

ic
o
  

S
ub

si
d

io
s  

y  
S

u
bv

en
ci

on
es

  

A
y

ud
as

  S
oc

ia
le

s  

P
en

si
on

es
  y

  J
u

b
ila

ci
on

es
  

T
ra

ns
fe

re
n
ci

a
s  

a  
F

id
ei

co
m

is
os

,  
M

an
da

to
s  

y  
C

o
nt

ra
to

s  
A

n
ál

og
os

  

T
ra

ns
fe

re
nc

ia
s  

a
  l

a  
S

eg
ur

id
a
d

 S
oc

ia
l 

D
on

at
iv

os
  

T
ra

ns
fe

re
nc

ia
s  

a
l
 

E
xt

er
io

r  

P
A

R
T I

C
IP

A
C

IO
N

E
S

 Y
 A

P
O

R
T

A
C

IO
N

E
S

 

P
ar

tic
ip

ac
io

ne
s  

A
po

rt
ac

io
ne

s  

C
o

nv
en

io
s  

IN
T

E
R

E
S

E
S

,  C
O

M
IS

IO
N

E
S

 Y
 O

T
R
O

S
 G

A
S

T
O

S
 D

E
 L
A

  D
E

U
D
A

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
A

 

40
00

 

41
00

 

41
10

 

41
2

0 

41
3

0 

41
4

0 

41
5

0 

4
16

0
 

4
1

70
 

41
9
0
 

0 43
00

 

4
3

10
 

2 

14
3

4
0

 
 

43
9 0

 

15
1
0
0
 
 



E 2 

2 1 

o 

5 

C
u

e
n
ta

 P
ú
b
li
c
a
 2
0
2
0
 

E
S

T
A

D
O

 D
E

 A
C

T
IV

ID
A

D
E
S

 C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
O

 

(C
if
ra
s
 e
n

 P
e
s
o
s
)  

S
IS

T
E
M

A
 n

F
S

C
F

N
T

R
A

L
IZ

A
D

O
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L
 D

IF
 D

E
 S
A

N
 F
E
L

IP
E

 D
E

L
 P
R

O
G

R
E

S
O

 3
0
3
0
 	

D
E
L
 1
 

D
E

 E
N

E
R

O
 A
L
 3
1
 

D
E

 D
IC

IE
M

B
R
E

 D
E

 2
0
2
0
  

V
a

ri
a
ci

ó
n
  (
6)

  
 

Im
po

r t
e

 
 

cidddd
d  

6
.8

21
  

6,
82

  

8 

0.
00

1  

0.
0
0
  

1 1 
..- 

0
E

0
  

0
E

0
  

8 8 
o, 	ó 

0
0

0
  

0
E

0
  

3
6
,4

8
5
.7

5 
36

, 4
8

5
 75

 

0
.0

0 
E

0
0
 

o
so

: 

0
0

0
 

6,
98

0
,9

5
2
.1

9
 

-7
7 7

,0
7

7
.4

1
 

2
0
1 9

 (
5
)  
 

Im
p o

rt
e

 
 

0.
0

0
 

0.
0

0
 

8 E 8 8 

4
9
8
,8

67
.0

9
 

49
8
,8

6
7

 0
9

 

8 E 8 8 4' 	12 
óddó ódob Ñ Ñ 

Z 	11 

2 	P.' 

2
0

2
0

 (
5
)  
 

Im
p
o

r t
e
 
 

E E 8 8 8 E 

53
5

,3
52

.8
4 

53
5,

3
5

2
 84

 

8 E 

0
.0

0
1  

0
0

0
  

3
0
,6

3
9
19

4.
65

 

-5
5

,0
55

.2
2 

ddóóóci ó d 

C
u
e
n

ta
 (

3)
 	

C
o
n

c
e

p
to

 (
4

)  

In
te

re
se

s  
de

  l
a  

D
eu

da
  P

úb
lic

a  

C
o
m

is
io

ne
s  

d
e
  l
a  

D
eu

da
  P

ú
b
lic

a  

G
as

to
s  

de
  la

  D
eu

da
  P

úb
lic

a  

C
os

to
  p

o
r  

C
ob

er
tu

ra
s  

A
po

yo
s  

F
in

a
n
ci

er
os

  

A
de

u
do

s  
de

  E
je

rc
ic

io
s  

F
is

ca
le

s  
A

n
te

ri
or

es
  (

A
D

E
F

A
S

)  

O
TR

O
S 

G
A

S
TO

S
 Y

 PE
R

D
ID

A
S

 E
X

T
R

A
O

R
D

I N
A

R
IA

S
  

O
tr

os
  G

as
to

s  
y  

P
er

di
da

s  
E

xt
ra

o
rd

in
ar

ia
s  

I N
VE

R
SI

Ó
N

 PÚ
BL

IC
A 

In
ve

rs
ió

n
  P

úb
lic

a  
n

o
  C

ap
ita

liz
ab l

e  

B
IE

N
E

S
 M

U
E

B
L

E
S

 E
 IN

T
A

N
G

IB
LE

S
 

B
ie

ne
s  

M
ue

b
le

s  
e  

In
ta

ng
ib

le
s  

T
O

T
A

L
 G

A
S

T
O

S
 Y

 O
T

R
A

S
 P

É
R

D
ID

A
S

 

R
e
su

lta
d
o
  d

e
l E

je
rc

ic
io

  (
A

h
o

rr
o/

D
es

a
b

o
rr

o
)  

1 5
70
0
 

 

o 


	Page 1
	Page 2

